
S - Perfect Fire Safety
Certified Fire Safety 
(S 120 DIS EN 1047-I)

The novel combination of insulating materials 
provides the highest resistance in the event of a 
disaster. A four-sided rotating labyrinth-body groove 
provides additional protection against direct flame 
strike into the interior of the safe. The compact 
design maximizes the capacity and reduces the 
weight of the safe by 40% to 60%. Ideal for use in 
rooms with limited load-bearing capacity. This data 
safe is reliable protection against fire, corrosive 
fumes and fire water effects. 

Better security means 

lower insurance premiums. 

Insurance companies reward the purchase of data 
safes with significantly reduced rates.

Data Media Safes 
Fire Safety & Burglary Protection

SE - Double Safety
Certified Fire Safety 
(S 120 DIS EN 1047-I) 
and certified burglary protection 
(resistance level II)

The intelligent design, this safe-generation covers 
equally from the risk factors burglary and fire. 
In this combination safe highest civil protection 
and excellent burglary protection are placed on the 
highest common denominator.

Both safes are equipped with quick release and 
double-bit lock (DSS) equipped with 8 tumblers 
and 2 keys.

Instantaneous locking in the event of danger. 

Thanks to the standard quick-release lock, gently 
closing the safe door locks it immediately.



Special finishes and RAL colors available on request

* Through the above fittings, the outside dimension increased in depth by 85 mm

Specifications 

Quality

Outside dimensions in mm

height 
width 

depth* 

Case depth without door

inner dimensions in mm

height 
width 

depth* 

Capacity

liter
levels

LTO per level
LTO with cover

Weight in kg approx.

S
SE 

S/SE11

S120 DIS

732
786
918

770

332
444
470

71
2
56
112

288
320

S/SE12

S120 DIS

1052
786
918

770

652
444
470

139
5
56
280

380
460

S/SE13

S120 DIS

1295
786
918

770

895
444
470

191
7
56
392

445
543

S/SE14

S120 DIS

1850
786
918

770

1450
444
470

310
12
56
672

631
785

S/SE15

S120 DIS

1850
1195
918

770

1450
855
470

590
12
112

1344

922
1150
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