

Data Media Safes

Fire Safety & Burglary Protection





S - Perfect Fire Safety

Certified Fire Safety (S 120 DIS EN 1047-I)

The novel combination of insulating materials provides the highest resistance in the event of a disaster. A four-sided rotating labyrinth-body groove provides additional protection against direct flame strike into the interior of the safe. The compact design maximizes the capacity and reduces the weight of the safe by 40% to 60%. Ideal for use in rooms with limited load-bearing capacity. This data safe is reliable protection against fire, corrosive fumes and fire water effects.

Better security means lower insurance premiums.

Insurance companies reward the purchase of data safes with significantly reduced rates.

SE - Double Safety

Certified Fire Safety
(S 120 DIS EN 1047-I)
and certified burglary protection
(resistance level II)

The intelligent design, this safe-generation covers equally from the risk factors burglary and fire. In this combination safe highest civil protection and excellent burglary protection are placed on the highest common denominator.

Both safes are equipped with quick release and double-bit lock (DSS) equipped with 8 tumblers and 2 keys.

Instantaneous locking in the event of danger.

Thanks to the standard quick-release lock, gently closing the safe door locks it immediately.

Specifications	S/SE11	S/SE12	S/SE13	S/SE14	S/SE15
Quality	S120 DIS				
Outside dimensions in mm					
	732	1052	1295	1850	1850
height					
width	786	786	786	786	1195
depth*	918	918	918	918	918
Case depth without door	770	770	770	770	770
inner dimensions in mm					
height	332	652	895	1450	1450
width	444	444	444	444	855
depth*	470	470	470	470	470
Capacity					
liter	71	139	191	310	590
levels	2	5	7	12	12
LTO per level	56	56	56	56	112
LTO with cover	112	280	392	672	1344
Weight in kg approx.					
S	288	380	445	631	922
SE	320	460	543	785	1150

Special finishes and RAL colors available on request

Accessories







Peter-Sander-Straße 13 55252 Mainz-Kastel Telephone +49 (0) 6134 50 79 730 Fax +49 (0) 6134 50 79 739



 $[\]mbox{\ensuremath{^{\ast}}}\mbox{\ensuremath{\text{Through the above fittings, the outside dimension increased in depth by 85 mm}}$